
Diocese of Charlotte Catholic Schools 2013:  6th - 8th Science Core Teachers 

Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects Taught 

(or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Ashbrook Maria 8 8 mariashbrook@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Babcock Bridget 6-8 Science bbabcock@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Bushman Ann 6 Science afbushman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Carpano Safeya 7 Science scarpano@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Coyne Alison 7 Science acoyne@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Dempsey John 7 Science jdempsey@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Falzone Nancy 6 6 nfalzone@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Farmer Nancy 6-8 Science nfarmer@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Isaac Mythily 6-8 Science misaac@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Jeske Mary Jane 8 Science mjjeske@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Krowka Yvonne 7 7 ykrowka@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Landschoot Tracy 8 Science tllandschoot@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Lyles Kris 6-8 Science kmlyles@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Miller Utahnah 8 Science ucmiller@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Mode Marlene 6-8 Science mmode@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Newlands Julie 6 Science janewlands@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Nicholls Claire 6 Science ccnicholls@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Parham Becky 6-8 Science bparham@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Rad Dave 6-8 Science drad@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Schohn Gerie 6-8 Science gaschohn@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Shores Hillary 6-8 Science hshores@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School
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